      G003.AA (06/13)	 www.pulseelectronics.com 	 87
Pulse Jack
E l e c t r o n i c s
Pulse is one of the leading manufacturers of magnetic interface transformers,
data bus couplers, delay lines, ethernet transformers, and custom electronic
components for Military/Aerospace applications. Both catalog and custom designs
include a comprehensive range of high-performance solutions and packaging for
QPL and non-QPL MIL-STD-1553 interface transformers, various MIL -STD-1553

SONET, HDTV, IEEE 1394B, SMTPE
Copperhead TM Series Transceiver Line Interface Modules
Ordering Information1
1.	 See data sheet “Copperhead™ Series Fibre Channel Transceiver Line Interface Module”
(fibre.pdf) on the data sheet menu at www.pulseelectronics.com.
 HIGH SPEED DATA BUS
SM = Surface Mount
88	 www.pulseelectronics.com	 G003.AA (06/13)
Pulse Jack
E l e c t r o n i c s
 IEEE 1394B FIREWIRE 1.062GB TRANSCIEVER LINE
	 TM1062TXDUA    246	    1062	   1200  1300  1500            232	               1:1                     4.5                    -2 MAX                -12 MIN    .800 / .400 / .200    M103
	 TM1062TXHUA    246    1062	   1200  1300  1500            232	               1:1                     4.5                    -2 MAX	   -12 MIN    .510 / .300 / .140    M103
	 TM1062TX3DUA	  246    1062	   1200  1300  1500            700	               1:1                     4.5                    -2 MAX	   -12 MIN    .800 / .400 / .185    M103
  TM125TXHUA	       98      246	   1200  1300  1500            232	               1:1                     40                     -2 MAX	   -12 MIN    .510 / .300 / .140    M103
  TM1062DUXB	     246     1062	   1200  1300  1500            232               1:1                     4.5                    -2 MAX	   -12 MIN    .800 / .400 / .200    M186
  TM1062HUXB	     246     1062	   1200  1300  1500            232               1:1                     4.5                    -2 MAX	   -12 MIN    .510 / .300 / .140    M186
  TM1062DU3XB	    	   1200  1300  1500            700               1:1                     5.5                    -2 MAX	   -12 MIN    .800 / .400 / .185    M186
	 Part	       Transmit/Receive	        Transmit Differential          Total Power          Receive	 Receive Primary	 Receive Insertion 	       Transmit/Receive        Package                 Data
	 Number	            Data Rate (Mb/s)         Signal Level - Vout         Dissipation (mW)   Turns Ratio	 Inductance - Lm (uH)	 Loss (dB)	                  Return Loss           L/W/H (in.)             Sheet
                                     MIN      MAX            MIN      TYP     MAX                TYP                   TYP                          MIN                                                                 (dB)
 High Frequency Balun Adapters